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
2nd home and barn on property.

WAT
ER

FR
ONT

511 Cleveland
North Florence, close to UNA, walk to

Florence Middle School or UNA. Well kept
home with hardwood flooring, New updates,

Large eat-in Kitchen, fenced yard, out
building, new central unit, updated wiring,
Loft upstairs for storage or play area.

1783 County Rd. 28
4 or 5 BR/ 2 1/2 bath on
2 acres. Lg. 24x24 separate

garage. Lg. kitchen.

SO
LD

5221 Hwy 72
3.9 acres on Highway 72 in Killen. Great
opportunity. Property also enters off of
Co. Rd. 31 behind Coussons Market.
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Ted Wylie
Broker Associate

Multi-Million Dollar Producer

256-415-5151
tedwylie.com

4466
5599

5577
-11

0 Dogwood Circle
Great waterfront lot in Muscle Shoals.
Walk to water! Best price on Wilson

Lake!

2206 Century Ct.
Pointe Mallard Estates, Complete updated 4
bedrooms, 2.5 baths. New windows, flooring,
paint, lighting. New stairs and banister, updated
all bathrooms, landscaping, fenced, siding shutters
and more. Newly 3,000 sq. ft. with lots of extras.

DEC
AT

UR

1901 Berry
Hickory Hills area, 3BD/2BA home
w/mother-in-law suite. Home has
formal living and dining, den w/FP.

New flooring, 2 car garage.

1203 Glendora Ave.
New construction just off Hwy 72. level
lot w/many upgrades, large living room,
9 ft. ceilings w/fireplace. Pick colors

& flooring now!

14050 HWY 20
Free standing building on Hwy 20, was a
restaurant, plumbing is still ready to go,
large dining & kitchen area, separate

garage on property w/ 3 bays

Piney Bend Rd.
68 acres with almost a mile of
waterfront. Creek is fed from

Bear Creek Reservoir.

934 W. College St.
Commercial property across
from Wilson Food Center,
Great for investors.

178 Milners Chapel Rd.
40.56 acres with 430 ft. on
Shoals Creek, lots of trees

and open pasture.

AC
REA

GE

112 O’Steen Circle
Updated home with lake access.
3 or 4 BR/2 Bath, 2000+ sq. ft.,
sun porch, lg. den w/fireplace

NEW
PRICE

2214 Cole Ave.
Complete updated home, near
North AL. Medical Center. Central
heat and air, workshop in the
basement/cellar. Fenced yard.

4508 County Rd. 259
3 bedrooms, 1 bath updated home
on 1 acre. Large kitchen with eat in

area. Storage or workshop.

137 Claunch Loop
63 acres, 3 streams, pond on this lot.
Great hunting - loaded with turkey and
deer. Great for home site or hunting!

406 Cherry St.
Duplex, 2-2 bedroom, 1 bath units.
1 unit has been updated, the other

needs updating.

1233 Ridge Dr.
3 bedrooms, 2 bath with daylight

basement. Kitchen with breakfast bar.
New metal roof, new flooring, and

new stainless appliances.

1400 County Rd 65
Killen, Cabin in the Woods, Just off 43 Hwy.
Next to Park, Creek and Church. 2 bed-
rooms, front porch, screened in side porch,
Loft that’s unfinished and lots of windows,

well built home with metal roof.

Wilson Dam Rd.
PRIME COMMERCIAL PROPERTY
WITH HIGH TRAFFIC FLOW COUNT.

SEWER AVAILABLE.

SO
LD
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Historic Downtown • 101 s. court street, Florence, Alabama 35630

SHIRLEY NEESE
BROKER, CRS, GRI, SRES

Cell: 256-335-6789
Office: 256-767-7000
Email: shirley@neesere.com

#1 AGENT
“CONSISTENTLY”
Shoals Area!

Council of
Residential Specialists
The Proved Path to Success

COMMERCIAL
Highland Ave, Florence..........Two lots, zoned multi-family, NEAR NEW HOSPITAL, partially cleared

Turn in front of Jack’s on Florence Blvd, Glendale St., runs into lots! .................................... $26,000

Florence ..... Corner of Park & Elm ....zoned light commercial, off Veterans near hospital ....5 LOTS.......... $27,500

215 N. Raleigh Ave, Sheffield...Building formerly “Pride Cleaners”, 12,000sf+/- building in need of renovation.... MAKE OFFER!

917-925 Rickwood Rd, Florence...Prime Location, deep level lot 210x405......great medical location. .......PENDING.....$375,000

COMMERCIAL - ACREAGE
10 Lots.......George Wallace Blvd, Tuscumbia …Cleared and ready to use, great location for storage buildings .....MAKE OFFER
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